Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
ITA-171 Phytium Fanless Compact System
Specifications
Processor System
CPU FT-2000/4 D2000/8
Processor frequency 2.6GHz 2.3GHz
Core 4 Core 8 Core

Front View Rear View
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Display USB 2.0 USB 3.0 LAN COM GPIO
ITA-171-00A1 FT-2000/4 VGA+DVI 4 4 2 12 2
ITA-171-10A1 D2000/8 VGA+DVI 4 4 2 12 2
VGA & DVI
COM × 4 GPIO × 2
LAN × 2
Power Button
Audio
USB2.0 × 4 & USB3.0 × 4
COM × 8 idoor
Power Input
ITA-171
100.00
102.00
19
0.
00
178.00
Ø10.00
R2.50
197.50
214.00
14
0.
00
12
0.
00
10
0.
00
Intelligent Transportation Systems
ITA-171
Front View Rear View
Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Display USB 2.0 USB 3.0 LAN COM GPIO PCIe
ITA-171E-00A1 FT-2000/4 VGA+DVI 4 4 2 12 2 2
ITA-171E-10A1 D2000/8 VGA+DVI 4 4 2 12 2 2
VGA & DVI
COM × 4 GPIO × 2 idoor
LAN × 2
Power Button